1  Ottobock | TPE Liner
TPE Liner Family
Experience the difference!
2  Ottobock | TPE Liner
The liner defines the feeling a person has for his
or her prosthesis. The liner needs to do more
than feel good. It needs to protect and cushion
their limb as well from the first  use and as long
as they wear the liner.
We’ve drawn on deep experience from
technicians around the world to improve the
TPE-liner to better meet the needs of your
patients. The result is a new gel formulation that
•• is highly elastic
•• makes it easier for patients to flex their knee
•• contains white oil that help relieve dry skin
•• a TPE that can be delivered to patients with
unusual limb shapes
•• is available in locking and cushion versions
Nothing comes closer to your
patient than their liner
~ 3 mm
Liner length
390 mm
distal
circumference
~ 5 mm
~ 19.5 mm
4 cm
6Y
90
/6
Y
92
6Y90/6Y92 TPE liner
Article no. 6Y90 6Y92
Amputation Level transtibial (TT) transtibial (TT)
Material Copolymer (TPE) Copolymer (TPE)
Distal connection With Without
Textile cover With With
Socket design Total surface weight-bearing socket Total surface weight-bearing socket
Matrix 10 cm length Without
Sizes
(see distal circumference)
200 mm, 250 mm, 280 mm, 320 mm, 260 mm
Measure the residual limb circumference 4 cm above the distal end of the residual limb and
select the liner size which corresponds to this measurement, or the next smallest size.
Order no. (ordering example):
Reference number = Size
6Y92 = 280
6Y90 6Y92 Characteristics and advantages of
6Y90/92 TPE Liners:
•• Transtibial liner
•• 3mm tapered liner
•• The 6Y90 TPE liner contains an
integrated matrix in the distal area.
This helps prevent the so-called
“milking effect.”
TPE Liner | Ottobock  3
6Y93
©
20
15
 O
tto
 B
oc
k
H
ea
lth
C
ar
e
LP
. 1
33
64
 •7
/1
5
Ottobock
U.S. P 800 328 4058 · F 800 962 2549
Canada P 800 665 3327 · F 800 463 3659
www.ottobockus.com · www.ottobock.ca
6Y
93
6Y93 Balance liner
Article no. 6Y93=L6 6Y93=C6
Balance Thicker front side with 6 mm wall thickness for enhanced user comfort,
thinner posterior side with 3 mm wall thickness to facilitate flexion
Amputation Level Transtibial (TT) Transtibial (TT)
Material Copolymer (TPE) Copolymer (TPE)
Distal connection With Without
Textile cover With With
Socket design Total surface weight-bearing socket
Matrix Without Without
Sizes 4 cm from distal 30 cm from distal (reference)
Min Max Min Max
S 150 220 200 270
M 180 260 230 360
MP 200 280 330 500
L 250 330 360 550
LP 280 400 400 600
XL 330 450 430 650
Measure the residual limb circumference 4 cm above the distal end of the residual limb and select
the liner size which corresponds to this measurement, or the next smallest size.
Order no. (ordering example):
Reference number = Size
6Y93 = C6-M
Characteristics of the 6Y93 Balance
TPE liners:
•• Transtibial liner
•• 6 mm tapered liner with thicker
anterior for protection and thinner
posterior for flexibility
TPE Liner | Ottobock  4
~ 3 mm
 posterior
Liner length
395 mm
 anterior
distal
circumference
~ 6 mm
~ 22 mm
4 cm